THE PIZZERIA




SHRIMP DYNAMITE

PAV BHAJI FONDUE




THE STARTERS

FRENCH FRIES
Salted | Peri-peri

GARLIC BREAD MELT
Cheesy garlic bread with a kick of chilli

QUESADILLA
Grilled vegetables cheese stuffed tortilla bread
grilled to perfection, served with salsa

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
Potato sticks, crispy fried and tossed in a
lip-smacking honey chilli sauce

CORN & CHEESE CROQUETTES
Crispy from the outside, with a gooey centre
corn & cheese poppers

TEMPURA VEGGIES
Assorted seasonal vegetable fritters served
with 2 dips

PAV BHAJI FONDUE ®
Cheesy bhaji fondue with mini pav breads

MUSHROOM BOMB ¥
Cheesy stuffed mushroom croquette golden
fried with panko coating

MUSHROOM SALT & PEPPER
Mushroom tossed with garlic, onion & scallions

180

225

275

275

275

275

345

345

345

CHICKEN POPCORN
Crunchy chicken popcorn tossed in spicy dust
& served with kosha mangsho mayo

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Grilled chicken, onion peppers and cheese
stuffed tortilla bread, served with salsa

PRAWN COCKTAIL BRUSCHETTA ¥
Prawn blended with exotic cocktail sauce

CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken wings with your choice of sauce
* BBQ Sauce

» Chilli Garlic Wings

» Buffalo Wing Sauce _J#

SATAY CHICKEN ¥
Chicken skewer served with peanut sauce,
sweet & sour cucumber salad

SHRIMP DYNAMITE
Crispy batter fried shrimp coated in spicy
mayo sauce

FISH FINGER
Deep fried crumbed Kolkata bhetki finger,
served with garlic mayo

FISH CROQUETTE
Aunty Jenny’s fish croquette with spicy mayo

Please inform staff of any allergies

345

345

450

345

375

450

495

495




PESTO CHICKEN

\ .'; -l.'trl.\‘l_ " %‘
DR \\“‘
OO “\\\“\\“
.I\N\I‘\I‘.:\
AL
DAHI KEBAB —




THE SALAD

® MEXICAN SALAD 275 CAESAR SALAD 275
Crispy corn and nachos tossed with tomato, Romaine and iceberg lettuce, garlic croutons,
cucumber, radish, carrots and onion in a cherry tomato and parmesan
spicy & tangy salsa dressing
CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD 325
® GREEKSALAD ¥ 325 Mix lettuce, onion and cherry tomato tossed
Fresh vegetables covered with olive oil with chicken tikka in a curry mayo dressing
and feta cheese cut in cubes ==
® DAHI KEBAB ¥ 345/475 MURGH TANGDI ANGAAR 345/525
Mild spiced signature from the chef (4PCS/6PCS) Chicken tangdi kebab, marinated in  (2Pcs/4pcs)
Amritsari masala, cooked in tandoor
@ MALAI SOYA CHAMP 345
THE Delhi famous soya champ kebab tossed in CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB 375
a buttery creamy malai sauce Chicken seekh kebab with bell pepper
CABOOZ ! / and masala served with cheese sauce
KEBAB @ STUFFED TANDOORI MUSHROOM 345/475
Hara chutney masala cheese stuffed (4PCS/6PCS) PESTO CHICKEN W 395
tandoori mushroom Smoky cilantro basil pesto marinated
Beyond chicken smoked to perfection in tandoor
The Usual, PANEER ACHARI TIKKA 345
Says Cheers Cottage cheese cubes, marinated with NIMBU MALAI FISH TIKKA 495
16 Youit DEnks. achari masala, finished in tandoor Lemon and yogurt marinated fish kebab,

with sirka salad and chutney

MUTTON GALAWATI ® 495
Our signature, melt in your mouth
mutton kebab with a hint of smoke

Please inform staff of any allergies




CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

e, WAB LS
PANEER CHUTNEY BURGER




THE BREAD BAR

® PANEER CHUTNEY BURGER ¥ 325 CHICKEN MAYO SANDWICH 275
Spicy chutney paneer sandwich made into a Grilled sandwich made with chicken, onion
patty and served between burger buns, with and bell peppers mixed together with curry
fries on the side mayonnaise, served with chips
® MUSHROOM AND VEG BURRITO 325 PULLED CHICKEN BURRITO 375
Inhouse tortilla bread filled with grilled Mexican Inhouse tortilla bread filled with pulled spicy
vegetables, rice and beans, queso and salsa, chicken, rice and beans, queso and salsa, cheese
grated cheese served with nachos and more served with nachos and more salsa on the side
salsa on the side
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BURGER ¥ _J 375
® PERIPERI VEG BURGER 325 Southern style fried chicken with hot sauce,
Mixed veg patty with spicy peri peri sauce, cheese, caramelised onion, jalapeno and lettuce
cheese, sauteed onion, peppers & lettuce
SOUTHWEST BURGER 375

Fresh prime juicy chicken patty, melted cheese,
fried egg, pickled, tomatoes, onion & lettuce
*Double Patty 100

Jucy Lucy ¥ 525
Cheese stuffed mutton patty with fried egg,

pickles, sauteed onion, lettuce & burger mayo

served between burger buns

Please inform staff of any allergies




SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

-

o

TIKKA MASALA MAC N CHEESE



PASTA ALLA VODKA
A creamy tomato sauce with a dash of vodka,
this is our version of pasta in red sauce

TIKKA MASALA MAC N CHEESE ¥
The classic mac and cheese with a desi tikka
masala twist, with a choice of paneer or chicken

PRIMAVERA
Assorted vegetables with cream and parmesan

PASTA A LA FUNGHI
Choice of pasta with mushrooms and garlic
in a creamy mushroom sauce

THE PASTA

375

375

375

375

BASIL PESTO
Your choice of pasta cooked with basil
pesto and cream

AGLIO OLIO
Aglio olio with garlic and chilli flakes

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS ¥
Old school spaghetti meatballs with a spicy
tomato-based sauce

Choice of Pasta (Penne / Spaghetti)
Add Chicken / Prawns

100

Please inform staff of any allergies

375

375

400




CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

CALZONE LA CARNE




