



## SHRIMP DYNAMITE



PAV BHAJI FONDUE



## THE STARTERS

● FRENCH FRIES Salted   Peri-peri	180	CHICKEN POPCORN Crunchy chicken popcorn tossed in spicy dust & served with kosha mangsho mayo	345
● GARLIC BREAD MELT Cheesy garlic bread with a kick of chilli	225	CHICKEN QUESADILLA Grilled chicken, onion peppers and cheese stuffed tortilla bread, served with salsa	345
● QUESADILLA Grilled vegetables cheese stuffed tortilla bread grilled to perfection, served with salsa	275	PRAWN COCKTAIL BRUSCHETTA  Prawn blended with exotic cocktail sauce	450
● HONEY CHILLI POTATO Potato sticks, crispy fried and tossed in a lip-smacking honey chilli sauce	275	CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings with your choice of sauce • BBQ Sauce • Chilli Garlic Wings • Buffalo Wing Sauce 	345
● CORN & CHEESE CROQUETTES Crispy from the outside, with a gooey centre corn & cheese poppers	275	SATAY CHICKEN  Chicken skewer served with peanut sauce, sweet & sour cucumber salad	375
● TEMPURA VEGGIES Assorted seasonal vegetable fritters served with 2 dips	275	SHRIMP DYNAMITE Crispy batter fried shrimp coated in spicy mayo sauce	450
● PAV BHAJI FONDUE  Cheesy bhaji fondue with mini pav breads	345	FISH FINGER Deep fried crumbed Kolkata bhetki finger, served with garlic mayo	495
MUSHROOM BOMB  Cheesy stuffed mushroom croquette golden fried with panko coating	345	FISH CROQUETTE Aunty Jenny's fish croquette with spicy mayo	495
● MUSHROOM SALT & PEPPER Mushroom tossed with garlic, onion & scallions	345		

*Please inform staff of any allergies*

## PESTO CHICKEN



DAHI KEBAB



## THE CABOOZ KEBAB

Beyond  
The Usual,  
Says Cheers  
To Your Drinks.

*Please inform staff of any allergies*

## THE SALAD

● MEXICAN SALAD	275	CAESAR SALAD	275
Crispy corn and nachos tossed with tomato, cucumber, radish, carrots and onion in a spicy & tangy salsa dressing		Romaine and iceberg lettuce, garlic croutons, cherry tomato and parmesan	
● GREEK SALAD	325	CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD	325
Fresh vegetables covered with olive oil and feta cheese cut in cubes		Mix lettuce, onion and cherry tomato tossed with chicken tikka in a curry mayo dressing	

● DAHI KEBAB	345/475 (4PCS/6PCS)	MURGH TANGDI ANGAAR	345/525 (2PCS/4PCS)
Mild spiced signature from the chef		Chicken tangdi kebab, marinated in Amritsari masala, cooked in tandoor	
● MALAI SOYA CHAMP	345	CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB	375
Delhi famous soya champ kebab tossed in a buttery creamy malai sauce		Chicken seekh kebab with bell pepper and masala served with cheese sauce	
● STUFFED TANDOORI MUSHROOM	345/475 (4PCS/6PCS)	PESTO CHICKEN	395
Hara chutney masala cheese stuffed tandoori mushroom		Smoky cilantro basil pesto marinated chicken smoked to perfection in tandoor	
● PANEER ACHARI TIKKA	345	NIMBU MALAI FISH TIKKA	495
Cottage cheese cubes, marinated with achari masala, finished in tandoor		Lemon and yogurt marinated fish kebab, with sirka salad and chutney	
MUTTON GALAWATI		MUTTON GALAWATI	495
Our signature, melt in your mouth mutton kebab with a hint of smoke			

## CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BURGER



PANEER CHUTNEY BURGER



## THE BREAD BAR

### ● PANEER CHUTNEY BURGER



Spicy chutney paneer sandwich made into a patty and served between burger buns, with fries on the side

325

### ● MUSHROOM AND VEG BURRITO

Inhouse tortilla bread filled with grilled Mexican vegetables, rice and beans, queso and salsa, grated cheese served with nachos and more salsa on the side

325

### ● PERI PERI VEG BURGER

Mixed veg patty with spicy peri peri sauce, cheese, sauteed onion, peppers & lettuce

325

### CHICKEN MAYO SANDWICH

Grilled sandwich made with chicken, onion and bell peppers mixed together with curry mayonnaise, served with chips

275

### PULLED CHICKEN BURRITO

Inhouse tortilla bread filled with pulled spicy chicken, rice and beans, queso and salsa, cheese served with nachos and more salsa on the side

375

### CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BURGER



Southern style fried chicken with hot sauce, cheese, caramelised onion, jalapeno and lettuce

375

### SOUTHWEST BURGER

Fresh prime juicy chicken patty, melted cheese, fried egg, pickled, tomatoes, onion & lettuce

*\*Double Patty 100*

375

### JUCY LUCY

Cheese stuffed mutton patty with fried egg, pickles, sauteed onion, lettuce & burger mayo served between burger buns

525

*Please inform staff of any allergies*

## SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS



## TIKKA MASALA MAC N CHEESE



## THE PASTA

### PASTA ALLA VODKA

A creamy tomato sauce with a dash of vodka, this is our version of pasta in red sauce

375

### TIKKA MASALA MAC N CHEESE

The classic mac and cheese with a desi tikka masala twist, with a choice of paneer or chicken

375

### PRIMAVERA

Assorted vegetables with cream and parmesan

375

### PASTA A LA FUNGHI

Choice of pasta with mushrooms and garlic in a creamy mushroom sauce

375

### BASIL PESTO

Your choice of pasta cooked with basil pesto and cream

375

### AGLIO OLIO

Aglio olio with garlic and chilli flakes

375

### SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

Old school spaghetti meatballs with a spicy tomato-based sauce

400

*Choice of Pasta (Penne / Spaghetti)*

*Add Chicken / Prawns*

**100**

*Please inform staff of any allergies*



CALZONE LA CARNE



CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA